
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 22nd October, 1934, to mid-day on the 25th October, 1934.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

CO
a*

Countries.

Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium ...
France ...
Iraq
China
Japan
British West Africa
British South Africa
British India
British Malaya
Australia ...
Newfoundland and Coast

of Labrador.
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 22nd October, 1934,
to mid-day on the 25th
October, 1934.

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e,, lumps),

and bars.

£

. . .

...

...
15,658

...

...
139,064
39,754
78,871
14,625

...

600

288,572

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

2,921
70,594

...

...

...

...

...

...
127,855

...

611

201,981

Coin.f_

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

. ..

...

.. .

...

...

...

3,752
1,126

...

4,878

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

.. .-
19,880
.. .
...
...
...
...
...
...

2
5,353

68

25,303

Total of
Gold.

£

...
. . ..

2,921
90,474
15,658
...
...

139,064
39,764
78,871
14,625

131,609
6,479

1,279

520,734

SILVER.

Bullion.
_M.

Unrefined.

£

...

3,600
...
...

140,528
...
...
...
..-
...
8,693
...

...

152,821

Refined.

£

4,671
47,623

...

...
72,770
26,473
...
7.870

15,860
...
...
...

76

175,343

Coin.
JL

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...
270

...

...

...
4,000

...

...
97

2,600
...

...

6,967

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

26
...
...
...

1,332
...
...

1,468
...
...

...

2,826

Total of
Silver.

£

4,671
47,623

3,600
296

...
213,298
26,473
5,332
7,870

15,860
1,565

11,293
...

76

337,957

Trttol nfJ.UliaiJ. OX

Gold and
Silver.

£

4,671
47,623

6,621
90,770
15,658

213,298
26,473

144,396
47,624
94,731
16,190

142,902
6,479

1,355

858,691
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