## AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 22nd October, 1934, to mid-day on the 25th October, 1934.

## IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.	Gold.					· Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany Netherlands Belgium France Iraq China Japan British West Africa British South Africa British India British Malaya Australia Newfoundland and Coast of Labrador. Other Countries	    15,658  139,064 39,754 78,871 14,625 	2,921 70,594     127,855		 19,880       2 5,353	2,921 90,474 15,658  139,064 39,754 78,871 14,625 131,609 6,479	3,600  140,528   8,693	4,671 47,623  72,770 26,473  7,870 15,860 	 270   4,000  97 2,600	 26  1,332  1,468 	4,671 47,623 3,600 296  213,298 26,473 5,332 7,870 15,860 1,565 11,293 	4,671 47,623 6,521 90,770 15,658 213,298 26,473 144,396 47,624 94,731 16,190 142,902 6,479
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 22nd October, 1934, to mid-day on the 25th October, 1934.	288,572	201,981	4,878	25,303	520,734	152,821	175,343	6,967	2,826	337,957	858,691